12/15/25,2:19 PM

é

1st
Bow 13

2nd
Bow 9

3rd
Bow 11

4th
Bow 14

5th
Bow 10

6th
Bow 12

7th
Bow 15

Guernsey
Natasha Phillips

England

Isabel Lancaster

Canada

Grace Comes

Australia
Calli McRae

Scotland

Penny Irvine

Jersey
Ryanna Clifford

South Africa

MacKenzie Lamond

Regatta Master Mobile

U21 Women's Solo, TT

+ Expand All

2025 Commonwealth Rowing Association Beach Sprint Championships

https://m.regattamaster.com/#vwResults/1599.000011

C

Collapse All

2:48.051
2:54.216
2:55.936
2:59.694
3:04.852
3:05.998

3:08.053

Iy

1/1



