



U21 Women's Solo, TT

[+ Expand All](#)[- Collapse All](#)

>	1st	Guernsey	2:48.051
	Bow 13	Natasha Phillips	
>	2nd	England	2:54.216
	Bow 9	Isabel Lancaster	
>	3rd	Canada	2:55.936
	Bow 11	Grace Comes	
>	4th	Australia	2:59.694
	Bow 14	Calli McRae	
>	5th	Scotland	3:04.852
	Bow 10	Penny Irvine	
>	6th	Jersey	3:05.998
	Bow 12	Ryanna Clifford	
>	7th	South Africa	3:08.053
	Bow 15	MacKenzie Lamond	

